
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

ABM Onsite Services West, Inc. Malika Ali 1201 S 30th St. Tacoma WA 98409 253-905-9695 vera.sailors@abm.com, 

laurie.atchenson@abm.com;malika.

ali@abm.com

Action Services Corporation Amy Willis PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360 373-4265 amy@getasc.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

America Disaster Services Inc DJ 3800A Bridgeport Way W #A463 University Place WA 98466 206 458 7834 americadisasterservices@gmail.com

Aquatic Specialty Services, Inc Teresa Richards 1605 South 93rd Street  #EF Seattle WA 98108 206-275-0694 Teresa@aquaticspecialtyservices.co

m

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;steveles

tabrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@be

isleyinc.com

Bernard Commercial Inc. Brian Pitts 2000 Mallard Ln. Aberdeen WA 98520 360-701-0508 brianb@bernardcommercial.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kylecci101@gmail.com;ajscci@gmai

l.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Emerald, Inc. Victor Servin P.O. Box 14227 Seattle WA 98114 206-767-8909 emeraldinc@msn.com, 

ckservin@gmail.com

GHB Window Cleaning Inc. George Brewer 12356 Northup Way #102 Bellevue WA 98005 425-250-1044 office@ghbwindows.com; 

gbrewer@ghbwindows.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

INTEGRITY BLEACHER AND GRAND 

STAND

Brent Sherman 1673 S Market Boulevard #10001 Chehalis WA 98532 (800) 765-2421 Ext 701 gov@integritybgs.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

JAMESCO PRO INC. thomas farrish po box 658 randle WA 98377 360-520-5229 info@jamescoproinc.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. Nathan Kaplan 412 Haines st. sedrowoolley WA 98284 360-540-7774 nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

Management Services Northwest, 

LLC

Kristina Francis 2257 Northgate Spur Ferndale WA 98248 360-510-7660 k.francis@msnw.org

McCrorie Carpet One Mark Leffers 547 N. Oakridge Dr Port Angeles WA 98362 360 457-7500 x30 mark@mccrorie.com, 

david@mccrorie.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

Modern Builders, Inc. Jim Garrett 3114 S Proctor St Tacoma WA 98409-3229 253-383-1704 glenda@mbi1954.com;jim@mbi195

4.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Parker Corporate Services, Inc. Chad Parker 2009 Iron Street Bellingham WA 98225 877-670-6184 cp@parkercorporation.com, 

cp@parkercorporation.com, 

bud@parkercorporation.com

PNW Construction and Design LLC John Tomandl 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Rainbow Sweepers, Inc. Jeff McFarland P.O. Box 231 Port Angeles WA 98362 360 452-1621 rainbowswp@olypen.com, 

rainbowswp@olypen.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

S & T Window Films LLC Shane Miller 17642 Irwin Street SW Rochester WA 98579 360-273-8518 shanem284@gmail.com, 

shanem284@gmail.com

SERVPRO of Kitsap County Terry McCann PO Box 4957 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1290 tmccann@servprokitsapcounty.com

, smm@servprokitsapcounty.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

SMS Cleaning, Inc Sang So 8033 Pacific Ave. Tacoma WA 98408 253-582-0777 x307 info@smscleaning.net

The Franklin Corporation Brett Bennett 6459 Portal Way Bellingham WA 98248 360-384-6200 info@thefranklincorporation.com, 

estimating@thefranklincorporation.

com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Janitorial and Building Maintenance
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